NRG Arena - Cinch RSNC (Houston, TX) - 03/07/2021
MON #10 Masters HC - 57 teams

Placing ??r‘;ael (T:Z:?lle Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 164.28 30 Altom Kenneth  $1,003.00 18
1 164.28 30 Newport Larry $1,003.00 18
2 169.82 28 Jackson David $752.00 16
2 169.82 28 Newport Larry $752.00 16
3 152.31 27 Leach Renee $501.00 14
3 152.31 27  McCleney Aimee $501.00 14
4 170.92 25 Martinez Raymond  $251.00 12
4 170.92 25 Roberson Tommy $251.00 12
5 101.93 20 Robinson Mike $0.00 10
5 101.93 20 Sampson Deanne $0.00 10
6 97.31 19 Clark Chad $0.00 8
6 97.31 19 Vaughn Clay $0.00 8
7 109.72 19 Harvey Rhonda $0.00 6
7 109.72 19 Robinson Mike $0.00 6
8 113.9 17 Clark Chad $0.00 4
8 113.9 17  Montemayor Daniel $0.00 4
9 100.6 16 Altom Kenneth $0.00 2
9 100.6 16 Robinson Mike $0.00 2
10 107.59 16 Newport Larry $0.00 1
10 107.59 16  Villafranca Joe $0.00 1
MON #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 57 teams

Placing %ﬁ: (T:Z:?lle Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt

1 4598 10 Leach Renee $122.00

1 45.98 10 O'Neil Tracey $122.00

2 49.73 10 Cecil John $81.00

2 49.73 10 Harvey Rhonda $81.00

MON #13 Mixed - 96 teams

Placing ??r‘;ael (T:Z:?lle Last Name First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points

1 138.72 30 Brooks Trevor $1,404.00 18



1 138.72 30 Ruderer
2 157.25 30 Newport
2 157.25 30 Spencer
3 158.75 27 Field
3 158.75 27 Roberson
4 95.72 20 Lesh
4 95.72 20 Lesh
5 96.73 20 Hayes
5 96.73 20 Roberson
6 103.41 20 Cecil
6 103.41 20 Lesh
7 105.24 15 Witham
7 105.24 15 Wolfe
8 89.13 13 Clark
8 89.13 13 Hayes
9 66.44 11 Buckner
9 66.44 11 Ruderer
10 36.02 10 Buckner
10 36.02 10 Roberson
MON #13 Mixed Fast Go - 96 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name
1 36.02 10 Buckner
1 36.02 10 Roberson
2 36.43 10 Clark
2 36.43 10 Hayes
MON #14 RH HC - 97 teams

) Total  Total
Placing Time  Cattle Last Name
1 148.93 28 Brooks
1 148.93 28 Olson
2 146.42 27 Thomas
2 146.42 27 Wolfe
3 167.01 27 Lesh
3 167.01 27 Lesh
4 170.73 27 Brookshire

Kaitlyn
Larry
John
Trisha
Tommy
Joel
Jackson
Peyton
Tommy
John
Preston
Patrick
Hattie
Chad
Peyton
Brian
Kaitlyn
Shiann
Tommy

First Name

Shiann
Tommy
Chad
Peyton

First Name

Trevor
Isaiah
Shawna
Logan
Preston
Joel
Cali

$1,404.00
$1,053.00
$1,053.00
$746.00
$746.00
$439.00
$439.00
$395.00
$395.00
$351.00
$351.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$213.00
$213.00
$142.00
$142.00

Amount
Won
$1,416.00
$1,416.00
$1,062.00
$1,062.00
$752.00
$752.00
$442.00

18
16
16
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Points
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14
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Hayes
Hayes
Newport
Altom
Brooks
Buckner
Thomas
Buckner
Cecil
Altom
Wolfe
Newport
Spencer

MON #14 RH HC Fast Go - 97 teams

Placing Time

NN = =

Last Name

Thomas
Wolfe
Hayes

Thomas

MON #6 - #4 Incentive - 106 teams

1

MON #6 / #4 INC - 106 teams

Placing Time

1
1
2
2
3
3
4

170.73 27
173.81 24
173.81 24
158.78 22
158.78 22
100.93 20
100.93 20
109.38 20
109.38 20
112.52 19
112.52 19
113.85 18
113.85 18
Total  Total
Cattle
38.07 10
38.07 10
38.4 10
38.4 10
Total  Total
1 Cattle
56.68 7
56.68 7
Total  Total
Cattle
154.2 25
154.2 25
156.13 23
156.13 23
160.89 21
160.89 21
163.93 20

Last Name

Forrest
Oros

Last Name

Field
O'Neil
Spencer
Thomas
Emerson
Tinker
Altom

Chuck
Peyton
Larry
Kenneth
Trevor
Shiann
Brylee
Brian
John
Kenneth
Kason

Larry
John

First Name

Shawna
Logan
Chuck

Shawna

First Name

Robin
Greg

First Name

Trisha
Mandie
Taylor
Brylee

Jaden

Krystal
Kenneth

$442.00
$398.00
$398.00
$354.00
$354.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$215.00
$215.00
$143.00
$143.00

Amount
Won
$202.00
$202.00

Amount
Won
$1,026.00
$1,026.00
$806.00
$806.00
$623.00
$623.00
$366.00
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Points
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4 163.93 20 Martinez Raymond
5 167.1 20 Brzymialkiewicz ~ Payton
5 167.1 20 Cadena Renelle
6 168.55 20 Thomas Brylee
6 168.55 20 Wolfe Hattie
7 109.75 18 Tinker Krystal
7 109.75 18 Tinker Grady

8 113.9 18 O'Neil Tracey
8 113.9 18 O'Neil Mandie
9 110.35 17 Tinker Grady
9 110.35 17 Witham Patrick
10 106.38 13 Emerson Jaden
10 106.38 13 Villafranca Jose Luis

MON #6 / #4 INC Fast Go - 106 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 41.82 10 Brooks Tayler

1 41.82 10 Carrillo Juan

2 47.21 10 Emerson Jaden

2 47.21 10 Tinker Krystal

3 49.7 10 Altom Kenneth
3 49.7 10 Martinez Raymond

MON Beginner RH (1cap sorter) - 17 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 88.41 20 Altom Kenneth

1 88.41 20 Garza Cassie

2 113.32 15 Garza Cassie

2 113.32 15 Lesh Joel

3 109.58 14 Oros Greg

3 109.58 14 Wolfe Logan

4 109.99 13 Altom Kenneth
4 109.99 13 Rasche Jennifer

MON Rated Youth - 37 teams

$366.00
$330.00
$330.00
$293.00
$293.00
$220.00
$220.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$157.00
$157.00
$94.00
$94.00
$63.00
$63.00

Amount
Won
$479.00
$479.00
$319.00
$319.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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SUN ALL LEVELS HC Fast Go - 61 teams

Last Name

Brookshire
Buckner
Brookshire
Thomas
Buckner
Hayes

Last Name

Hayes
Roberson
Lesh
Spencer
Roberson
Torres
Lesh
Newport
Wolfe
Wolfe
Buckner
Roberson
Lesh
Wolfe
Clark
Lesh
Buckner
Roberson
Wolfe
Wolfe

Last Name

Clark

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 78.39 20
1 78.39 20
2 82.24 20
2 82.24 20
3 90.54 20
3 90.54 20
SUN ALL LEVELS HC - 61 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 146.67 30
1 146.67 30
2 148.34 30
2 148.34 30
3 153.21 30
3 153.21 30
4 148.64 29
4 148.64 29
5 155.99 29
5 155.99 29
6 143.22 28
6 143.22 28
7 155.23 28
7 155.23 28
8 161.31 27
8 161.31 27
9 114.81 20
9 114.81 20
10 100.51 17
10 100.51 17
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 35.11 10
1 35.11 10

Stovall

First Name

Cali
Shiann
Cali
Brylee
Shiann
Peyton

First Name

Chuck
Tommy
Joel
John
Travis
Rodi
Joel
Larry
Kason
Hattie
Sonya
Travis
Joel
Logan
Katie
Joel
Brian
Travis
Logan
Jessica

First Name

Katie
Sarah

Amount
Won
$574.00
$574.00
$344.00
$344.00
$230.00
$230.00

Amount
Won
$1,038.00
$1,038.00
$824.00
$824.00
$611.00
$611.00
$305.00
$305.00
$275.00
$275.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$149.00
$149.00

Points
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16
16
14
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2 43.36
2 43.36

10
10

Lesh
Spencer

SUN #11 RH (4cap on sorter) - 118 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
161.36
161.36
171.63
171.63
149.11
149.11
168.54
168.54
174.45
174.45
175.31
175.31
103.9
103.9
109.86
109.86
115.7
115.7
10 111.63
10 111.63
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29
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
26
26
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

Last Name

Spencer
Wolfe
Lesh
Spencer
Field
Field
Clark
Vaughn
Field
Wolfe
Brzymialkiewicz
Wolfe
Altom
O'Neil
Brooks
Field
Brzymialkiewicz
Torres
Spencer
Umsted

Joel
John

First Name

Taylor
Logan
Jackson
John
Trisha
Tony
Katie
Clay
Trisha
Hattie
Payton
Logan
Kenneth
Jenna
Trevor
Trisha
Payton
Rodi
John
Lesley

SUN #11 RH (4cap on sorter) Fast Go - 118 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
44 .84
44 .84
49.63
49.63
50.5
50.5
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10
10
10
10
10
10

Last Name

Spencer
Wolfe
Field
Field
Field

Vaughn

SUN #11 Rookie(2 cap sorter) - 78 teams

First Name

Taylor
Logan
Trisha
Tony
Trisha
Clay

$99.00
$99.00

Amount
Won
$1,176.00
$1,176.00
$924.00
$924.00
$714.00
$714.00
$420.00
$420.00
$378.00
$378.00
$336.00
$336.00
$252.00
$252.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$170.00
$170.00
$102.00
$102.00
$68.00
$68.00

Points

18
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16
16
14
14
12
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Total Total Amount

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name Won Points
1 173.65 22 Spencer Taylor $989.00 18
1 173.65 22 Torres Rodi $989.00 18
2 173.19 21 Dornfeld Amber $741.00 16
2 173.19 21 Wolfe Kason $741.00 16
3 168.4 17 Lesh Joel $525.00 14
3 168.4 17 Spencer Jayleigh  $525.00 14
4 151.52 16  McCleney Aimee $309.00 12
4 151.52 16 Schilling Lacy $309.00 12
5 152.49 15 Dornfeld Amber $278.00 10
5 152.49 15 Roberson Tommy $278.00 10
6 158.76 12 Oros Greg $247.00 8
6 158.76 12 Wolfe Logan $247.00 8
7 90.97 9 Forrest Robin $0.00 6
7 90.97 9 O'Neil Mandie $0.00 6
8 112.66 7 Roberson Tommy $0.00 4
8 112.66 7 Vaughn Tara $0.00 4
9 95.72 4 Garrett Pamela $0.00 2
9 95.72 4 Wolfe Logan $0.00 2
10 56.47 5 Carrillo Juan $0.00 1
10 56.47 5 Stricker Adolph $0.00 1
SUN #11 Rookie(2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 78 teams

Placing %ﬁ: EZ:?Ile Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt

1 59.85 9 Spencer Taylor $150.00

1 59.85 9 Torres Rodi $150.00

2 51.61 7 McCleney Aimee $100.00

2 51.61 7 Schilling Lacy $100.00

SUN #8 HC - 123 teams

Placing %ﬁ: EZ:?Ile Last Name First Name A\n;](())lrllnt Points
1 162.19 27 Jackson David $1,207.00 18
1 162.19 27 Lesh Preston  $1,207.00 18
2 164.13 24 Newport Larry $948.00 16
2 164.13 24 Umsted Lesley $948.00 16



3 174.28 24 Umsted Lesley
3 174.28 24 Witham Patrick
4 166.93 16 Clark Krishawn
4 166.93 16 Clark Chad

5 106.81 20 Lesh Preston
5 106.81 20 Spencer John

6 112.78 16 Field Tony
6 112.78 16 Spencer Taylor
7 114.95 16 Field Trisha
7 114.95 16 Harvey Rhonda
8 119.2 16 Altom Kenneth
8 119.2 16 Hayes Chuck
9 114.84 14 Buckner Shiann
9 114.84 14 Hayes Peyton
10 116.44 14 Clark Katie
10 116.44 14 Tinker Krystal

SUN #8 HC Fast Go - 123 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
| 47.89 10 Clark Katie

1 47.89 10 Thomas Brylee
2 49.5 10 Jackson David

2 49.5 10 Lesh Preston

3 51.66 10 Lesh Preston
3 51.66 10 Spencer John

SUN Western Heritage 3&Below - 39 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name First Name
1 109.33 13 Funk Alan

1 109.33 13 Malone Christie

2 113.83 12 McCleney Aimee

2 113.83 12 Stricker Adolph

3 109.75 11 Malone Christie

3 109.75 11 Staggs Joshua
4 113.68 11 Pyle Kristen

4 113.68 11 Rasche Jennifer

$733.00
$733.00
$431.00
$431.00
$388.00
$388.00
$345.00
$345.00
$259.00
$259.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$175.00
$175.00
$105.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00

Amount
Won
$640.00
$640.00
$384.00
$384.00
$256.00
$256.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points

14
14
12
12
10
10
8

8



Martinez
Vara
Pyle

Vaughn
Funk
Vara

Garrett

Wolfe

Wade
Joe

Kristen

Tara
Alan
Joe

Pamela

Hattie

SUN Western Heritage All Levels HC - 52 teams

SUN Western Heritage All Levels HC Fast Go - 52 teams

5 102.61 10
5 102.61 10
6 115.5 10
6 115.5 10
7 55 8
7 55 8
8 58.5 8
8 58.5 8
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 126.41 24
1 126.41 24
2 167.63 23
2 167.63 23
3 174.2 23
3 174.2 23
4 169.79 20
4 169.79 20
5 100.75 20
5 100.75 20
6 104.14 20
6 104.14 20
7 119.18 18
7 119.18 18
8 105.67 16
8 105.67 16
9 111.53 15
9 111.53 15
10 112.82 15
10 112.82 15
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 45.96 10
1 45.96 10

Last Name

Funk
Wolfe
Brookshire
Vara
Buckner
Roberson
Lesh
Torres
Funk
Mitcham
Funk
Wolfe
Buckner
Roberson
Buckner
Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe
Wolfe

Last Name

Buckner
Roberson

First Name

Alan
Logan
Cali
Joe
Brian
Travis
Joel
Rodi
Alan
Gary
Alan
Kason
Sonya
Travis
Brian
Logan
Logan
Jessica
Logan
Kason

First Name

Sonya

Tommy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$570.00
$570.00
$427.00
$427.00
$285.00
$285.00
$142.00
$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount

Won
$69.00
$69.00
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46.19 10 Buckner Sonya $46.00
46.19 10 Leach Renee $46.00



